
 
 
DATE   TEAM   PLACE   TIME 
 
Wed., Nov. 26  Harrison Central  Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Wed., Dec. 3  Union Local   Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Fri., Dec. 5  Buckeye Local  Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Mon., Dec. 8  St. Clairsville   Martins Ferry    5:30 PM 

Thur., Dec. 11  Union Local   Union Local  5:30 PM 

Mon., Dec. 15  Bellaire   Bellaire  5:30 PM 

Wed., Dec. 17  Barnesville    Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Thu., Dec. 18  Shadyside   Shadyside  5:30 PM 

Mon., Dec. 22  Cambridge   Cambridge  5:30 PM 

Mon., Dec. 29  St. Clairsville   St. Clairsville  5:30 PM 

Wed., Jan. 7  Bellaire   Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Mon., Jan. 12  Barnesville   Barnesville  5:30 PM 

Thur., Jan. 15  Cambridge   Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Sat., Jan. 17  Harrison Central  Harrison Central 11:00 AM 

Wed., Jan. 20  Buckeye Local  Buckeye Local 5:30 PM 

Wed., Jan. 21  Shadyside   Martins Ferry  5:30 PM 

Sat., Jan. 24  Buckeye 8 Tourney – 7th Barnesville  TBA 

Sat., Jan. 24  Buckeye 8 Tourney – 8th Martins Ferry  TBA 

MARTINS FERRY 7TH & 8TH  
BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
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